
UMass Choral Ensembles 
Choral Placement Auditions 

Sign-Up Sheet 
 
Friday, September 5, 2025, 11:00–12:30 pm 
Location: Bromery Center for the Arts Room 253 
 

Sign up for the earliest available time slot 

Time First Last Name Email 

11:00 AM   

11:06 AM Ryan Stewart ryanstewart@umass.edu 

11:12 AM Astra Gray astragray@umass.edu 

11:18 AM Eibhlin Kelly-Lyth ekellylyth@umass.edu 

11:24 AM   

11:30 AM William Watson wwatson@umass.edu 

11:36 AM Rena Marthaler lmarthaler@umass.edu 

11:42 AM Shruthi Kotha skotha@umass.edu 

11:48 AM David Nguyen davidn@umass.edu 

11:54 AM Vincent Fontanetta vfontanetta@umass.edu 

12 noon Gabriela Rodriguez  gdrodriguez@umass.edu  

12:06 pm   

12:12 pm Nate Stoupis nstoupis@umass.edu 

12:18 pm Amelie de la Barra adelabarra@umass.edu 

12:24 pm Caden FitzGerald crfitzgerald@umass.edu 

12:30 pm Matthew Choi mchoi@umass.edu 

 
If you would still like to audition for choir but are not able to find an open slot, please 
email Drs. Pope and Paparo at lpope@umass.edu and spaparo@umass.edu. 
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